~

Limousina Livery Ltd. Inc.
OfficoMax

Shish Kebab Colurmbus
Fifln Third Ach Mps Billing
Alla Bobo Temple No 53
Verizon Wirelass

MilNVats - AFDL

Crodit Card Mater Ravenue
Kroger

The Saunders Company
Fifth Third Ach Mps Billing
Transfirst LLC

Mailchimp com

Deita Airlings

Kroger

ATET

Subway

Dempsoy's Rastaurant

4333 Euphrosing Sireal
3826 Morsa Rd

1456 Bethel Rd

5050 Kingslay Or

2558 Staftord Place
PO Box 25505

PO Box 311

2700 impound Lot Rd
3588 Gendar Road

13367 Calhoun Court St, Ste 1A

New Orleons LA

Cotumbus OH
Cotumbus CH
Cinginnati OH
Columbuzs CH

Lohigh Valloy PA
Worlhington CH
Columbus CH
Caonal Winchaste OH
Pickoringlon CH

5050 Kingslay Or Cincinnati CH
1393 Velorans Momoriat Highway Hauppaugo NY
512 Means St, Sto 404 Atlanta GA
1030 Detia Blvd Atlanto GA

33488 Gondar Road
PO Box 5014

185 E Broad Strool
346 S High Streot

McTigua McGinnis & Colomba LL1 545 E Town Sireol
Buckaye Region Anli-Viclance Or PO Box B2068

Due Amici

Frashbox Catering
ltunos

Iunes

ltunas

Subway

Kroger

ltunas

Frashbox Catering
Krager

Kroger

Milestone 229

The Ohic Stalo Universily
ltunas

Varizon Wireless
Doublotrea

Subway

US Airways

The Saunders Company
Fitih Third Ach Mps Billinp
Cresativa Housing, Inc

67 E Gay Stroot

125 E Broad St

1 Infinite Loop

1 Infinite Loop

1 Infinita Loop

195 E Broad Sireol
3588 Gendor Road

1 Infinite Loop

125 E Broad 5t

3588 Gendar Road
3588 Gondar Road
228 Civic Canter Dr
190 North Oval Mall
1 Infirute Loop

PO Box 25505

300 Army Navy Drive
195 E Broad Streol
4000 E Sky Harbor 8lvd
175 8 Third Streot, Sle. 200
5050 Kingsley Or
2233 Citygate Drive

Cantral Ohio Labor Council, AFL-t 1545 Alum Creek Dr

Jimmy Johns

Say Si Bon

Border Calé

Boston Coach

Subway

Lucky's

Boston Coach

Fifth Third Ach Mps Billing

20 § Front Strest
2401 S Smilh Blvd
32 Chureh Sireat

€9 Norman Street
61 € Gay Streat

355 Congress Streat
69 Norman Street
5050 Kingsley Dr

Franklin County Damocratic Party 929 Harrison Ava, Ste, 100
1393 Velerans Momarinl Highway Houppauge NY

Transfirst LLC
Mailchimp.com
Krepesz

Baton Rouga Rastaurant
Fran's

Air Canada

ATRT

Riverdale Limausing
Raal Sports Bar

Air Canada

Fifth Third Bank
Slarbucks

Qdoba Maxican Grid
Jonn's Grill

Conal Winchaste OH
Carol Stranm L.

Columbus OH
Columbus CH
Cotumbus OH
Columbus CH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Cuperting CA
Cuparting CA
Cupertine CA
Columbus OH
Canal Winchaste OH
Cuparntino CA
Cotumbus OH

Canal Winchesta OH
Canal Winchestg OH

Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Cuportine CA
Lehigh Vallay  PA
Arlington VA
Columbus OH
Phoonix AZ
Columbus OH
Cincinnati OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Arlington VA
Cambridge MA
Evorett MA
Columbus OH
Boston MA
Everett MA
Cincinnati OH
Columbus OH

512 Menons 5t, Sta 404 Atlanta GA
253 Augusta Avenuo Toronio ON
218 Yonga Streot Toronto ON
20 Collage Stroet Toronio ON
7373 Boulavard da la Cote-Vertu | Montroal ac

MeTigua McGinnis & Colombo, LL 545 E Town Slreot

flunos

PQ Box 5014 Carol Stream IL
4350 North Henry Boulevard Stackbridge GA
15 York Street Toronto ON
7373 Boulavord da In Cota-Veortu | Montreal Qc
809 S High Street Columbus OH
865 Markal Stroet San Francisce  CA
6000 N Torminal Parkway Alonta GA
631 Ellis Streot San Francisce CA
Columbus OH
1 Infinile Loop Cuporting CA

70125
43219
43220
45263
43200
16002
43085
43207
43110
az1a7
45263
11768
30318
30354
43110
60197
43215
43215
43215
43202
43215
43215
95014
95014
95014
43215
43110
95014
43215
43110
43110
43215
43210
95014
18002
22206
43215
85034
43215
45263
43218
43209
43245
22208
2138
2149
43215
2210
2149
45263
43215
11788
0318
MAC 108
Mag 188
MAC 188
H45123
60197
30281
MAC 168
H451Z3
43206
94103
30320
94102
43215
85014

04:29/2015
043002015
05/01/2015
05/04/2015
05/05¢2015
05/06/2015
05/0712015
Q5/08/2015
05/08/2015
05/08/2015
Q05/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
0541172015
0542018
0511472015
05/18/2015
05/19/2015
0544612015
05/16/2015
05/26/2015
06/20/2015
0512212015
o&v22r2018
05/2212015
06/2212015
052612015
05/26/2015
06/27/2015
05/28/2015
05/2812015
05/28/2015
05/29/2015
05/292015
05/29/2015
06/01/2015
068/01/2015
08/01/2015
0G6/02/2015
060212016
0G103/2015
06/03/2015
0610412015
06/05/2015
06/05/2015
06/05/2015
06/08/2015
0681082016
06/08/2015
06/10/2015
06152015
Q6N0o2MS
0611072015
Q622018
08/12/2015
06/1512015
06/15/2015
06/15/2015
081152015
06/15/2015
06/16/2015
06162015
06102015
08192015
QBHanRMms
0672212015
Q61222015
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142,04
15.04
2026
3000
7500
54000
250 00

050
21,48

2,000 00
13,95
22.00
7500

1,410 50

349
2500
632
/7Y

1,179.00

50,00
254,18
606.00

0.99
3.00

16.11

17.46

1966

21.49

92,25

18.95

45,30
100 00
518 00

16.11
263,44

a.75
875

2300

2,000.00
3000
60,00

250,00
16,00
6.35
1379
11917
7.75

3071
104 92

1395
250.00

22.00

75.00

21.96

62,57

1273
2500
25.00
10527
123,66
24,87
11.23
4.35
12,05
114,14
700.00
399

Car Service
Office Supplios
Maoling Expenso
Marchani Servicas
Advertisement
Call Phone
Evont Tickets
Parking

Moating Expense
Modia Consulting
Merchant Services
Morchant Sorvicos
Email

Travel Exponse
Maeting Expensg
intornet Sgrvice
Maaoting Expensa
Moeting Expense
Legnl Services
Donation
Meating Expense
Mooting Expense
Subscription loe
Subscription log
Subscription loe
Mooling Expenso
Meoling Exponse
Subscription fog
Maaoting Exponse
Masting Expense
Moating Expense
Meoting Expense
Evont Tickots
Subscription feo
Phone Service
Moating Expensa
Moeting Expansa
Travel Expense
Madia Consulting
Marchant Fees
Contribution

Golt Outing Sponsorship
Maabing Expensg
Travel Expensa
Meoting Expense
Travel Expensa
Maeting Expense
Meeting Expenseg
Trovel Expense
Marchant Fees
Galf Outing Spensorship
Merchant Fee
Email Sarvice
Meating Expense
Maeting Expense
Moeting Expensa
Travel Exponse
Intarnet Sorvice
Travel Expense
Maating Exponse
Travel Expanso
Transaction Feas 6/12-8/16
Travel Exponso
Travel Expenso
Meating Exponse
Logal Services
Subscription foo

oles
oc
pc
EFT

oc

oc
DC

EFT
EFT
DC
DC
DG
DC
ne
De

0c
o]
DC
DC
[ale}
DC
DC
DC
DC
bC
DC
oc

oc
o]
oc
pc
DC

EFT

DC
DC
[
oc
oc
oc
o144
EFT

EFT
bc
DC
bCc
DC
DC
DC
DC
o103
oc
EFT
nc
oc
oc

oc

318
3B
a8
a8
7890 31B
38
74991 318
18
3B
7882 318
3B
31B
1B
3B
3B
He
1B
3B
7993 1B
7954 318
1B
318
3B
e
318
318
3B
318
318
3J1B
318
1B
7995 31B
3B
jal:}
3B
318
318
7996 318
k31:]
7997 1B
7998 318
3B
3B
e
3B
3B
B
B
31B
7999 31B
3B
318
318
318
318
318
318
il
318
3B
3B
a1B
»B
1B
8000 3108
318



